

MT AIRY 4 COUNTY LIONS CLUB CARNIVAL 1008 TWIN ARCH RD MT AIRY, MD 21771 June 3, 2024 - June 8, 2024

2024 Carnival Space Rental Form Non-Food Vendor

The 4 County Lions Club is pleased to announce that our Carnival will be held Monday June 3 through Saturday June 8, 2024.

Please read the following information carefully and return the rental form with your check in full no later than MAY 20, 2024. (Prices are on the second page.)

SET-UP times: Sunday June 2nd, 12-6 pm Monday June 3rd, 12-4 pm (All tents and trailers must be in place by 5 pm Sunday, June 2nd.)

During the carnival, NO vehicles will be allowed to come onto or leave the grounds after 5:30 pm.

The 4 County Lions Club will not be responsible for lost or stolen items or for accidents and damage. All vendors must have spaces cleaned on the last night of carnival (June 8th).

NO REFUNDS FOR INCLEMENT WEATHER

If you are a Non-Profit Organization and are holding a raffle, you must have prior approval from the 4 County Lions Club Chair for the raffle. You must also return a copy of your raffle permit with the rental form. Vendors are not allowed to sell food or beverages. **NO 50/50 RAFFLE WILL BE APPROVED**.

NO PA SYSTEMS ALLOWED IN BOOTHS

The carnival committee will determine booth location. Space assignments will be first in with check and reservation form will get assigned a space first.

All vendors are to provide their own tables, chairs, signage for their space and may decorate as they want it to be.

Any questions, please contact:

Tanya Miller 4 County Lions Club PO Box 761 Mount Airy, MD 21771 (301)748-6659

MT AIRY 4 COUNTY LION'S CLUB COMMUNITY C	CARNIVAL
1008 TWIN ARCH RD MT AIRY, MD 21771	
June 3th - June 8, 2024	

2024 Carnival Space Rental Form (Non-Food Vendor)

Total cost \$ 150 10X10 SPACE

Group or Name	2	 	 	
Address _		 	 	
Email _		 	 	
Point of Contac	et	 	 	
Phone # _		 	 	

The 4 County Lions Club will not be responsible for lost or stolen items or for accidents and damage. All vendors must have spaces cleaned on the last night of carnival (June 8th).

Non-Profit is \$ 125 10X10 SPACE

We have read the preceding page and agree to follow all rules listed.

Please remit IN FULL and make checks payable to 4 County Lions Club

4 County Lions Club Attn: Tanya Miller PO Box 761 Mount Airy, MD 21771 (301)748-6659

Signature: ______ Date: ______.